
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  
  

No. Exam-2/Conf./2020/212              Dated : 22/02/2020  
  

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  
    

Time Table of BPT IInd & IV Year  
(For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)  

Exam Dec. 2019 

  

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.  

Centre   - Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
   

B.P.T. IInd Year            (For College -  Regular/ATKT/Ex-students) 

Date  Day  Paper  

27-02-2020 Thursday Pharmacology / Biochemistry 

29-02-2020 Saturday Pathology Microbiology 

03-03-2020 Tuesday General Surgery / ENT / OBS Gynaec / Ophthalmology 

05-03-2020 Thursday General Medicine 

07-03-2020 Saturday Orthopedics 

17-03-2020 Tuesday Electrotherapy 

19-03-2020 Thursday Exercise Therapy Including Yoga 

 

B.P.T. IVth Year                       (For College -  Regular/ATKT/Ex-students) 

Date  Day  Paper  

28-02-2020 Friday Physical Diagnosis &  Prescription  

02-03-2020 Monday Physiotherapy In Cardiothoracic Condition 

04-03-2020 Wednesday Physiotherapy in Sports Conditions (Sports Physiotherapy) 

06-03-2020 Friday 
Community Medicine Community PT. Field Visits and 
Physiotherapy Ethics   

16-03-2020 Monday Rehabilitation Therapy and Biostatistics  

  
   

 

 

Registrar    

Copy to -  

1. The Principal, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior   

2. Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

3. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, J.U. Gwalior  
4. C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

5. I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
6. Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
7. Internet Incharge, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
8. Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

 
 

Asst./Dy. Registar (Exam/Conf.)  


